

**Pembrokeshire Motor Club Ltd**  
**Brawdy Stages 2017**  
**Partial Results to SS1**

Car No	Driver	Co. Driver	Make & Model	Class	Stage 1	Total	Diff to Prev	Diff to 1st	Position Overall	Position In Class
1	Paul Fowden	Paul Wakely	Subaru WRC	4	09.42	00.09.42			1	
12	Chris Simmons	Andy Moss	Darrian T9	3	10.12	00.10.12	00.30	00.30	2	1
5	Gareth Lloyd	Ioan Lloyd	Escort Mk2	3	10.17	00.10.17	00.05	00.35	3	2
14	James Tout	Iestyn Richards-Rees	Evo x	4	10.20	00.10.20	00.03	00.38	4	1
3	Ian Kenvin	Phil Williams	Escort Mk2	7	10.21	00.10.21	00.01	00.39	5	1
11	John Lewis	Dilwyn John	Darrian T9	2	10.22	00.10.22	00.01	00.40	6	1
13	Tom Barber	Jaime Barber	BMW	7	10.22	00.10.22	00.00	00.40	6	2
72	Llyr Jones	John Morgan	Escort	3	10.31	00.10.31	00.09	00.49	8	3
67	Joshua Davey	Tamsyn Davey	Darrian	3	10.32	00.10.32	00.01	00.50	9	4
22	Rhidian Daniels	Tomos Whittle	C1	2	10.33	00.10.33	00.01	00.51	10	2
25	Andrew Stokes	Adrian McNally	Escort	F3	10.33	00.10.33	00.00	00.51	10	1
4	Dai Davies	Gerwyn James	Darrian T90	3	10.34	00.10.34	00.01	00.52	12	5
16	Kevin Davies	Martin Curzon	Escort	5	10.40	00.10.40	00.06	00.58	13	1
10	Simon Kemp	Alun Lewis	Escort	7	10.41	00.10.41	00.01	00.59	14	3
9	Andy Gwynne	Maaik Dawson	Saxo	2	10.41	00.10.41	00.00	00.59	15	3
23	Glyn Cartwright	Adam Wilks	Escort Mk2	3	10.45	00.10.45	00.04	01.03	16	6
37	Lloyd Morgan	Mark Clatworthy	Micra	1	10.45	00.10.45	00.00	01.03	16	1
30	Darren James	Dafydd Sion Lloyd	Evo 6	4	10.48	00.10.48	00.03	01.06	18	2
69	Richard Fletcher	Robert Ginn	Peugeot 106	1	10.49	00.10.49	00.01	01.07	19	2
24	Andrew Davies	Matthew Davies	Escort	3	10.50	00.10.50	00.01	01.08	20	7
26	Paul Robins	Tudor Jenkins	Escort	F3	10.52	00.10.52	00.02	01.10	21	2
73	Carl Gower	Paul Williams	Escort	3	10.52	00.10.52	00.00	01.10	21	8
27	Gethin Williams	Tom Williams	Escort Mk2	7	10.57	00.10.57	00.05	01.15	23	4
21	Robert James	Dean Wiltshire	Escort Cosworth	4	10.58	00.10.58	00.01	01.16	24	3
41	Mike Simpson	Malcolm Ricit	Escort	F3	10.58	00.10.58	00.00	01.16	24	3
33	Alex Rossiter	Jamie Vaughan	Escort	6	11.00	00.11.00	00.02	01.18	26	1
15	Philip Lloyd	Jason Rees	Escort Mk2	3	11.06	00.11.06	00.06	01.24	27	9
28	Tony Rendell	Lisa Simone	Escort	2	11.08	00.11.08	00.02	01.26	28	4
61	Alex Hawkins	Jordine Wadge	C2	2	11.08	00.11.08	00.00	01.26	28	4
8	Nathan Jones	Tim Murphy	Escort	7	11.08	00.11.08	00.00	01.26	30	5
39	Tony Mearthy	Mark Johnson	Sunbeam	3	11.10	00.11.10	00.02	01.28	31	10
54	Bob Morris	Gareth Parry	Escort	7	11.10	00.11.10	00.00	01.28	31	6
56	Nick Evans	Delyth Davies	Escort	7	11.10	00.11.10	00.00	01.28	31	6
46	Marcus Pagett	Robert Hunt	Micra	1	11.11	00.11.11	00.01	01.29	34	3
53	Dafydd Williams	Gethin Sillis	Sunbeam	6	11.12	00.11.12	00.01	01.30	35	2
35	Peter Roach	Richard John	Escort	5	11.15	00.11.15	00.03	01.33	36	2
29	Graham Davies	Rhys Edwards	Sunbeam	7	11.17	00.11.17	00.02	01.35	37	8
65	Jayran Lewis	Elian Lewis	Chevette	3	11.18	00.11.18	00.01	01.36	38	11
44	Gareth Shanklin	Dan Thomas	Saxo	2	11.20	00.11.20	00.02	01.38	39	6
62	Steve Davies	Lucy Wilding	Clio 172	3	11.22	00.11.22	00.02	01.40	40	12
32	Nigel Harvey	Matthew Harvey	Escort	6	11.28	00.11.28	00.06	01.46	41	3
63	Richard John	Ben Godney	Satria Gti	3	11.28	00.11.28	00.00	01.46	41	13
34	Mike Roberts	Rob Thomas	Escort	6	11.31	00.11.31	00.03	01.49	43	4
43	James Giddings	Daniel Johnson	Fiesta	3	11.32	00.11.32	00.01	01.50	44	14
49	Keith Daniels	Elgan Davies	Peugeot 206	1	11.32	00.11.32	00.00	01.50	44	4
48	Jack Davies	Shaun Davies	Corolla	2	11.37	00.11.37	00.05	01.55	46	7
40	Steve Wilks	Caroline Wilks	Escort Mk2	3	11.40	00.11.40	00.03	01.58	47	15
45	Christopher Johns	Chris Lewis	Civic	3	11.45	00.11.45	00.05	02.03	48	16
70	Kevin Davies	Hugh Jones	Peugeot 206	5	11.45	00.11.45	00.00	02.03	48	3

**Pembrokshire Motor Club Ltd  
Brawdy Stages 2017  
Partial Results to SS1**

Car No	Driver	Co. Driver	Make & Model	Class	Stage 1	Total	Diff to Prev	Diff to 1st	Position Overall	Position In Class
60	Neil Matthews	Marcus Short	C2	2	11.46	00.11.46	00.01	02.04	50	8
59	Gareth Thomas	Dewi Mason	MG ZR	1	11.47	00.11.47	00.01	02.05	51	5
17	Stuart Anderson	Dan Nieroda	Chevette	F4	11.50	00.11.50	00.03	02.08	52	1
50	Ryan Gibson	Phil Chicken	C2	2	11.50	00.11.50	00.00	02.08	52	9
51	Ivor James	Dan Irving	Escort Mk2	3	11.54	00.11.54	00.04	02.12	54	17
52	Fred Camp	Roger Gillard	Peugeot 205	F3	11.54	00.11.54	00.00	02.12	54	4
36	David Thorpe	Jordan Bond	C2	2	12.05	00.12.05	00.11	02.23	56	10
55	Ricky Reynolds	Ryan Jones	Escort	5	12.06	00.12.06	00.01	02.24	57	4
71	Paul Griffiths	Aaron Jones	Celica	5	12.07	00.12.07	00.01	02.25	58	5
64	Andrew James	Alec Morris	Escort	3	12.09	00.12.09	00.02	02.27	59	18
74	Lee James	Allan Hinton	Focus ST	5	12.19	00.12.19	00.10	02.37	60	6
68	Steffan Qualters	Eilir Rees	Focus	5	12.38	00.12.38	00.19	02.56	61	7
38	Steve Summers	Daniel Reid	MX5	5	12.47	00.12.47	00.09	03.05	62	8
42	Michael Jewell	Jason Hodge	Impreza	4	13.21	00.13.21	00.34	03.39	63	4
18	Chris Jones	Sean Jones	Chevette	F4	15.01	00.15.01	01.40	05.19	64	2
31	Barry John	Seyyan John	Impreza	4	16.07	00.16.07	01.06	06.25	65	5
57	Stuart Smith	Warren Bryn	Escort Mk2	F3	17.00	00.17.00	00.53	07.18	66	5
2	Carl O'Grady	Rhys Stoneman	Sunny F2	3	00.00	Retired				
6	Tony Davies	Kath Curzon	Darrian T9	6	00.00	Retired				
7	Terry Brown	Angharad Williams	Escort Mk2	7	00.00	Retired				
19	William Mains	Keegan Rees	Nova	1	00.00	Retired				